
E5

RUES QUARTIERS

L I S T E S  D E S  R U E S  E T  Q U A R T I E R S

CD6
ED2-3-4-5
B6
D5
C6
C6-7
D6

D6
DE5-6
BC 5-6
B6
CD6
B6
B7
D5
ABC4-5-6
B6-7
D6
E5
BC7
C7
CD7

C7
B7
BC7
CD3-4
DE2-3
EF5-6
C5-6
D6-7
D6
C7
C6-7
B6
CD6
B7
BC7

C6-7
C6-7
B6-7
B6-7
DC6
DE6
B6-7
B6
C6-7
C6-7
B6
CD5
C6
B7
CD6-7

BC7
B6
D6
C6-7
B7
B6-7
A5-6
C6
BC7
C5
C5
C5
BC6
B6
C6-7

C7
CD7
B6
B6
CD6-7

E6
G6
E5
FG1-2
D6
EF2
E4

DE4

FG5

CD2

E7

D6

C6

D4

E2

C6

BC5

C4

A4

F5

B5

B7

DE5

D3

DE2

D5

BC5

E6

D7

C5

E5

C5

B7

A5

B6

CD5-6

D4

CD4

CD4

EF4

EF3

EF1

B3

PLATEAU DES TOMBES

POINTE DE SABLE

POINTE DU CAIMAN

ROVA

STADE RABEMANANJARA

TSARAMANDROSO

TSARAMANDROSO AMBANY

TSARAMANDROSO AMBONY

TSARARANO AMBANY

TSARARANO AMBONY

TSARARIVOTRA

VILLAGE TOURISTIQUE

FIOFIO

HOPITAL PRINCIPAL

JARDIN DES FILAOS

MAHABIBOKELY

MAHAVOKY ATSIMO

MAHAVOKY AVARATRA

MANGA

MANGARIVOTRA

MANJARISOA

MAROLAKA

MISAINED

ANDRAFENO

ANTANAMBAO AMBALAVATO

ANTANIMASAJY

ANTSAHANIBINGO

ARANITA

BAZAR ANALAKELY

BAZAR BE

BAZAR TSARAMANDROSO

BETAMANGA

CAMP BOSTANY

CAMP ROCHERON

CITE SOTEMA

DIGUE SCHNEIDER

ABATTOIR
AMBALAMANGA
AMBALAVOLA
AMBONDRONA
AMBOVOALANANA
ANDOVINJO
ANOSIKELY

Rue Richelieu
Rue Rigault
Rue S. Roux
Rue V. Emmanuel
Rue Victor Hugo

Avenue du 14 Octobre
Avenue du Gl de Gaulle
Avenue du Port
Avenue du Rova
Avenue Galliéni
Avenue Gillon
Avenue Jules Aubourg
Avenue Ph. Tsiranana
Boulevard Marcoz
Boulevard Poincarré
Pl. de l’Indépendance
Pl. du 29 Mars 1947
Place de la Liberté
Quai Barriquand
Quai Marofototra

Quai Moriceau
Quai Orsini
Quai Vuilemin
Rue Jamoka
Route du Bois Sacré
Rte d’Antananarivo
Rue Admiistrateur Lacaze
Rue Berthelot
Avenue Barday
Rue Carnot
Rue Colonel Barré
Rue de Belgique
Rue de Bostany
Rue de l’Al Pierre
Rue de Serbie

Rue Dr Béréni
Rue du Champ de Course
Rue Edouard VII
Rue Flacourt
Rue Gambetta
Rue Georges Ranaivoson
Rue Georges V
Rue Girard
Rue Henri Garnie
Rue Henri Paul
Rue Lubert
Rue J. Cadou
Rue JB Rakotobe
Rue Jean Laborde
Rue Julepinte

Rue Jules Ferry
Rue L. Boudemer
Rue L. Guinambert
Rue Larrouy
Rue Lt de Vaisseau Bernard
Rue Maréchal Joffre
Rue Marius Barriquand
Rue Mme Rauffast
Rue Mosquée
Rue Ravahiny
Rue Ramandisoarivo
Rue Tsialana
Rue Nicolas II
Rue Pasteur
Rue Ranchot

Avenue Andriamisara
Avenue d’Amborovy
Avenue de France
Avenue de l’Eglise
Avenue de la Libération
Avenue de le République
Avenue des Comores

B3

B3

B3

F3

B6

D5

D5 D5

D4

D4

B7

G1

G1

B6

B5

B3B3

B3

G1

G1

B6

G1


